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431001

268.8

268.8

210.9

57.8

3.9

0.0

26
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734




L] O] U
] Ol ] ]
10

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

ha ha ha ha

0 ha 0 ha 0 ha 0 ha







OO ~NOOOTHS WN -

10

16

162 ha ha 162 ha ha 1
181 ha ha 181 ha ha 2
0.00 ha ha 0.10 ha ha 3
, 436 ha ha , 436 ha ha 4
. 568 ha ha . 5.68 ha ha 5
0.98 ha ha 0.98 ha ha 6
, 0.00 ha ha , 0.10 ha ha 7
. 8.19 ha ha . 8.19 ha ha 8
. 024 ha ha . 024 ha ha 9
, 6.67 ha ha | , 6.67 ha ha 10
0.02 ha ha 0.02 ha ha 11
L 122 ha ha| , | 122 ha ha 12
. 213 ha ha . 213 ha ha 13
L 16.36 ha ha| , | 16.36 ha ha 14
. 048 ha ha . 048 ha ha 15
423 ha ha 423 ha ha 16
. 124 ha ha . 124 ha ha 17
151 ha ha 151 ha ha 18
137.02 ha ha| , 137.02 ha ha 19
0.00 ha ha 0.00 ha ha 20
0.00 ha ha 0.10 ha ha 21
0.00 ha ha 0.10 ha ha 22
. 1.05 ha ha . 1.05 ha ha 23
‘ 3.23 ha ha | - 3.23 ha ha 24

24 198.01 ha| 00 ha 19841 ha| 00 ha
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